TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	02/01/2002

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Autotrol Corporation		02/01/2002	CORPORATION: WISCONSIN

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Osmonics, Inc.	
Street Address:	5951Clearwater Drive	
City:	Minnetonka	
State/Country:	MINNESOTA	
Postal Code:	55343	
Entity Type:	INC. ASSOCIATION: MINNESOTA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2253926	MAGNUM CV
Registration Number:	1569512	TECHNETIC 1000

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (203)373-2181

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 203-373-2895

Email: trademark@corporate.ge.com

Correspondent Name: Catherine Mennenga
Address Line 1: 3135 Easton Turnpike

Address Line 4: Fairfield, CONNECTICUT 06828

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Catherine Mennenga
Signature:	/Catherine Mennenga/
Date:	01/03/2005 TRADEMARK

900017385 REEL: 003000 FRAME: 0043

Total Attachments: 1 source=auto1#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003000 FRAME: 0044

United States of America

State of Wisconsin

DEPARTMENT OF FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS



To All to Whom These Presents Shall Come, Greeting:

The undersigned, as Expedited Service Specialist of the Corporation Section of the Division of Corporate & Consumer Services, does hereby certify that Articles of Merger of

AUTOTROL CORPORATION (Wisconsin Domestic Corporation) (non-survivor)

into

OSMONICS, INC. (a licensed Minnesota Corporation (survivor)

PATRICIA A. WEBER

were duly filed with this department on February 1, 2002.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the official seal of the Department on February 10, 2004.

atherine of Mickelson

CATHERINE L. MICKELSON

Expedited Service Specialist

Corporation Section

State of Wisconsin

SS.

County of Dane

Personally came before me on February 10, 2004 the aforenamed Catherine L. Mickelson, to me known to be the person who executed the foregoing certificate, and acknowledged the same.

PATRICIA A. WEBER

Notary Public, State of Wisconsin

My commission expires JULY 18, 2004

Effective July 1, 1996, the Department of Financial Institutions assumed the functions previously performed by the Corporations Division of the Secretary of State and is the successor custodian of corporate records formerly held by the Secretary of State.

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003000 FRAME: 0045

RECORDED: 01/03/2005